10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Call to Order

Open Meeting Notice
Roll Call

Open Forum
Announcements & Corres
Clean Boats Clean Waters
Harvesting Permit Update
Secretary’s Report
Treasurer’s Report
Harvesting Report

New ILH-1000 Harvester
2024 Fireworks

Town Property

MEETING AGENDA

Phantom Lakes Management District

*This meeting will be held virtually*

Thursday December 7th, 2023 @ 6:00pm

Audio Call In: +1 773-917-3625
Meeting ID: 228 350 592 612
Phone Conference ID: 567 847 937+#
Passcode: PVQCZU

Or Join Via Link : Click here to join the meeting

pondents

Grant

Next Virtual Meeting Thursday January 18", 2024, at 6pm

Adjournment


https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NzFiOWQ3MjEtNmE3NC00Zjk3LWFhMzMtOWFhNjE2YTlkODZi%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22271d782f-27fe-4fd7-b660-8eb630ca8fb9%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%226a3d3733-b591-4b60-ae8c-f67158e594fa%22%7d

